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CLEAR SPACE
AVAILABLE

ON DOOR

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

16.59

36.00

0.75
TYP

34.50

0.91

3.33 I/S27.19

8.84

2.50 I/S
5.67

35.97
DOOR

29.69
DOOR

8.00

GROUND STUD
DOOR

GROUND STUD
BODY

16.59

R 3.00

28.43
DOOR

OPENING

0.75
TYP

30.50

O 0.50
TYP

8.76 I/S

31.88

24.31

2.31

34.34
DOOR

OPENING

5.81

24.19

32.00

2.50 I/S


